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= 376B8CE

DB \YE\KFINGTE I==tiy] HE\CVv Lab \ /&8
(a-HBDH)a-#2 T ERiH S ES
Sggnz ::(I)Dbé\;é 501/502/701/702 UIL 145 1.9% 8 239
Beckmon Coultor s BGKC. UL 145 12% <5 <100
(Alb)EHER
Roche \ Bromacreadl graen gL 29.7 16.1% 9 247
Ortho iy cheamitry glL 34 32.2% <5 <100
Roche  Bromocresolgreen gL 33.1 25.9% 13 373
gggtxgz éguTtirrI?SBromocresol green g/l 27.1 12% <5 <100
(ALP)TRIERAERES
Roche \ Fate AMP bt UL 34 3.6% 242
Roche  Rate AVIP bufer UL 355 3.6% 223
Siﬁmiﬂ é(L)JuTIerIe\SRale -AMP buffer u/L 45.1 12% <5 <100
Orho iy chemiry uIL 47.2 9.2% <5 <100
(ALT/ SGPT) AR RS E 4L ES
Roche s Uy sate withont HgP UL 327 8.1% 9 274
ittt UN-rate oith PP UL 27 17.8% 9 251
Ot ity ety uiL 30.4 20.6% <5 <100
Siimgﬁ égu?gri?SUV»rate with PSP U/L 39.6 12% <5 <100
(AMY)i ¥ B8
Rodhe | D | L/H000 uiL 66.5 14.5% 9 244
Ortho iy chemitry uIL 55.1 12.3% <5 <100
e s &, poHs02rT01/702 UL 64.3 10.4% 10 278
gggtxgz égu?lirrie\slodine colorimetry UiL 62.5 12% <5 <100
(AST/ SGOT)X| JERERRANELLILTE
Roche s Uy sate withont HgP UL 32.9 5.7% 9 270
ittt s U-rate oith PP UL 37.2 7.5% 9 243
Orho iy chemisry UL 416 9.3% <5 <100
Siimgﬁ égu?gri?SUV»rate without PSP UiL 38.2 12% <5 <100
(Ca)fs
R bR Ao, 0000/8000 mmol/L 1.87 4.4% 9 241
Or\ iy honialy mmol/L 1.97 5.8% <5 <100
B oy 2V s021701/702 mmol/L 2.06 18.9% 13 334
giﬁmgﬁ é(L)JuTgri?SBAPTA mmol/L 1.9 12% <5 <100
(CHE)fEfREEEE
R e 20016000/8000 uiL 5251 11.6% 9 243
oo Vg 001600 UL 5700 24.6% <5 <100
Roche \ Buyrythiocholin Method uiL 5786 21.7% 13 364
gggtxgz éguTtirri?SButyrylthiocholine Method UiL 5411 12% <5 <100
(CHOL/ TO) S REEIRE
Roche \ Chotestorol ordase mmol/L 2.29 2% 245
Decicated | Cholestera oidase mmoliL 2.34 3% 223
gzgtm:: éguTtir:e\S(:holesterol oxidase mmol/L 221 12% <5 <100
(CK) AN ER TS
Roche \ Pate M buffor uiL 144 12.9% 9 244
Ortha iy chirmiciy uiL 104 17.1% <5 <100
Roche  Urease Uv-rate UL 155 4% 10 278
gzgtm:: éguiirrle\surease-uv-rate u/L 149 12% <5 <100
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BB VYENRANTTIE
Chs

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Dedicated \ ISE (direct)

Ortho Vitros 3600/5600

Ortho \ dry chemistry

Roche cobas ¢ 501/502/701/702
Roche \ ISE (direct)

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ ISE (direct)

(CO2 (HCO3-) )“&| ik (BEREHR)
Beckman AU series
Beckman Coulter \ PEPC

(CANET

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Dedicated \ Enzymatic

Roche cobas ¢ 501/502/701/702
Roche \ Enzymatic

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Enzymatic

(Cu)fa
Beckman AU series
Beckman Coulter \ ICP-MS

(DBIL BRI R

Roche cobas ¢ 501/502/701/702

Roche \ Diazotization

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Dedicated \ Diazotization

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Diazotization -Blank Compensation

(Fe)k
Beckman AU series
Beckman Coulter \ Ferrozine colorimetry

(GGT)L-y-BRE LS

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Dedicated \ y-glutamyl -3-carboxy-4-nitroaniline
Roche cobas ¢ 501/502/701/702

Roche \ y-glutamy! -3-carboxy-4-nitroaniline
Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ y-glutamyl -4-nitroaniline

(GLU) &N

Roche cobas ¢ 501/502/701/702
Roche \ Hexokinase

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Dedicated \ Hexokinase

Ortho Vitros 3600/5600

Ortho \ dry chemistry

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Dehydrogenase

(HDL-O)=EEREEREERE
Roche cobas ¢ 501/502/701/702
Roche \ Direct Measure

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Dedicated \ Direct Measure

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Enzymatic

(K

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Dedicated \ ISE (direct)

Ortho Vitros 3600/5600

Ortho \ dry chemistry

Roche cobas ¢ 501/502/701/702
Roche \ ISE (direct)

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ ISE (direct)

(LA)ZLER
Beckman AU series
Beckman Coulter \ Lactate to pyruvate (L-P)

(LDH)Z EiR e

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Dedicated \ Lactate to pyruvate (L-P)
Roche cobas ¢ 501/502/701/702

Roche \ Lactate to pyruvate (L-P)

Ortho Vitros 3600/5600

Ortho \ dry chemistry

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Lactate to pyruvate (L-P)

(LDL-O/RZ=E ISR EE R
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Dedicated \ Direct Measure

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Enzymatic

EERFREMREARAT

By

mmol/L
mmol/L
mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

umol/L
umol/L
umol/L

umol/L

umol/L
umol/L
umol/L

umol/L

u/L
U/L
u/L

mmol/L
mmol/L
mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L
mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L
mmol/L
mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

U/L
U/L
U/L
U/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

78.4
85

854

76.8

10.6

78.3
72.2
74.1

10.9

7.17
5.89
4.47

10.9

32.8
31.7
31.1

3.92
4.05
4.39
4.18

0.63
0.652
0.54

3.06
3.34
3.46
2.01

0.98

149
149
161
146

111
1.17

Eif). RSMEE: 4008-218-228

#HS:

HE\CV

18.6%

12.8%

13.7%
12%

12%

4.4%
2%
12%

12%

6.9%
9.1%
12%

12%

6.7%
3.5%
12%

1.8%

2.9%
9%

12%

3.1%
9.1%
12%

12.7%

14.7%
35%
12%

12%

4.1%
2.1%
9.9%
12%

4.1%
12%

376B8CE
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<5
13
<5

<5

<5

<5

<5

<5

<5

<5
<5

<5

<5
12
<5

<5

<5
<5

<5

Lab \ /&8

238
<100

329
<100

<100

241
241
<100

<100

257
248
<100

<100

251
244
<100

252

238
<100
<100

242
223
<100

256
<100

301
<100

<100

240

243
<100
<100

222
<100
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#tS: 376B8CE
IRE \(ENKANTTIE By HE\Ccv Lab \ %8
(L)

Beckman AU series
Beckman Coulter \ Colorimetry mmol/L 0.44 12% <5 <100

(LIP)BERAEE
Beckman AU series
Beckman CoulterI \ Glucose oxidase (GOD) u/L 234 12% <5 <100

(Mg)#

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Dedicated \ Calmagite colorimetry mmol/L 0.709 9.8% 9 240

Ortho Vitros 3600/5600
Ortho \ dry chemistry mmol/L 0.655 8.9% <5 <100

Beckman AU series
Beckman Coulter \ Xylidyl Blue mmol/L 0.58 12% <5 <100

(Na)

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Dedicated \ ISE (direct) mmol/L 115 9.9% 9 248

Ortho Vitros 3600/5600
Ortho \ dry chemistry mmol/L 124 15.1% <5 <100

RochoVIoE (e 0 mmol/L 117 13.7% 13 323

Beckman AU series
Beckman Coulter \ ISE (indirect) mmol/L 109 12% <5 <100

(P&
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Dedicated \ Phosphomolybdate-UV-end point mmol/L 0.725 11.4% 9 236

Roche cobas ¢ 501/502/701/702
Roche \ Phosphomolybdate-UV-end point mmol/L 0.687 2.8% 8 241

VA mmol/L 0.932 10.6% <5 <100

Beckman AU series
9
Beckman Coulter \ Phosphomolybdate UV-rate mmol/L 0.68 12% <5 <100

(PRO/ TP)(R) &R

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Dedicated \ Biuret-rate a/L 45.8 15.6% 9 253

8%3 Yg:;isgg?éi?,oo giL 45.6 17.2% <5 <100

Roche cobas ¢ 501/502/701/702
Roche \ Biuret-endpoint g/L 50.3 23.6% 13 374

Beckman AU series
0,
Beckman Coulter \ Biuret-endpoint gL 40.9 12% <5 <100

(TBA) B8

ggg?cife%bezsg)?rgﬁg:ogegﬁg Assays Method pmol/L 11 17.9% 9 246
\?VZ?E?KCa?%aS\ é?]ggﬁggg/gggﬁng Assays Method pmol/L 12.5 2.8% <5 <100
gggng éLoJuthrrI?SEnzymatic Cycling Assays Method pmol/L 10.9 12% <5 <100

(TBIL)/ZRELT ==

Roche cobas ¢ 501/502/701/702

Roche \ Diazotization -Blank Compensation meI/L 114 4.4% 9 252
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Dedicated \ Diazotization -Blank Compensation meI/L 10.6 9.7% 9 244

Beckman AU series
Beckman Coulter \ Diazotization pmol/L 14.2 12% <5 <100

O i oty umol/L 183 11.6% <5 <100

(TG)EM=8&s
Roche cobas 4000/6000/000 mmol/L 0.921 7.9% 9 242

Roche cobas ¢ 501/502/701/702
Roche \ Free glycerol removed mmol/L 0.959 8.3% 10 288

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800
Beckman Coulter \ GPO-POD mmol/L 0.7 12% <5 <100

(UA)ERER

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Dedicated \ Uricase colorimetry pmol/L 170 21.6% 9 243

Ortho \dry hermietry pumol/L 205 23.8% <5 <100

Roche cobas ¢ 501/502/701/702
Roche \ Uricase colorimetry umol/L 228 53.3% 12 339

Beckman AU series
Beckman Coulter \ Uricase colorimetry pmol/L 169 12% <5 <100

(Urea)lR&

Beckman AU series
0,
Beckman Coulter \ Urease-UV-rate mmol/L 4.36 12% <5 <100

i IREFTRMENSIEIIETRIERN SRIERNETIRENMRCOGR, (EFS. 2E5ZA. B, (EEMAANAR, SEISHeNENNE, 197 SEtRELRISISIRREILR EAIRHHEE. RERY
SEWEASBER, SLREREEERRANEHRLE R EEZEE.
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